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D isp lay  S tands

Revolving Stand
30pcs of hook

“ A ll f or y our f inest w ork. ”

1610mm

455mm

450mm

Corporate Slogan: 
In today’s workplace, where high-precision tools are indispensable, we will 
continue to pursue quality and convenience that is chosen by professionals. 
Heeding the voices in the �eld to create the next new advantage, we will 
strive to be a company that expands the possibilities of professional work. 

B-type Stand
10 pcs of hook 440mm

300mm

170mm

300mm

170mm

Company name
President and C.E.O
Head Of�ce

Date of Establishment
Capitalization 
No. of employees
Sales of�ce
Manufacturing factories
Distribution Center 
Overseas Of�ce 
Co-operated overseas
manufactures 

MURATEC-KDS CORP. 
Yutaka Moriwaki
3, Minamiochiai-cho, Kisshoin, Minami-ku, 
Kyoto, 601-8326 JAPAN
1937 
100 million yen 
150 
Niigata, Tokyo, Nagoya, Kyoto, Hyogo and Fukuoka
Oita (JAPAN), KDS Malaysia (MALAYSIA) 
Shiga, Rotterdam,
Chicago (USA) 
STABILA (GERMANY) 
SUNSHINE MAKERS (USA) 

The design and calibration service of steel tape 
measures, textile tape measures.
The design, manufacture and servicing of cutter 
knives, digital pole measures, weight and height 
digital scales.
Servicing of builder's and surveyor's equipment.

Manufacturing and assembly of measuring tape.
Assembly of anchor line and cutter

2004-2-1329
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C utters

Just open the end cap and pull out a spare blade!

× 3 (1+2)： Come with 3 blade(s) ： Blister Packed ： Plastic Bag

： Paper Box： With Power Black Evolution Blade(s)

Cutters
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Safety lock prevents blade from 
accidentally popping out.

The SA-15 goes beyond the features of a typical safety knife. 
Unlike short-blade safety knives, the SA-15 can make deep cuts 
with the long, solid, thick blade, yet it still automatically retracts to 
protect against dangerous injuries. Safely cut at various depths with 
con�dence using the KDS SA-15 safety knife.

A thick, non-snap blade that resists fracture when �exing or scraping.

S A - 1 5   S af ety  M aster- G

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
SA-15 Yellow 80 10.3 12.3 0.080 35 x 76.5 x 3010GB-10NL EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  565497 

× 1

C utters

GB-10NL EVO

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

GB-10NL EVO 10 20020 19 21 0.014 24 x 35 x 15.5 4954183  565640 

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Non-Snap G-Blades

Plastic-free paper box

0.6mm

C utters Package- D eals

L C - 4 0 5  5 H

L - 1 8  5 H

L - 1 9  5 H

180

150

50

185

Cat.No. Handle color N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

LC-405 5H Blue, Green, Yellow and Red
( each 5 pcs. Per set) 8020 8 10 0.026 32 x 38.3 x 21.2LB-10W EVO

Suitable
blade

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton EAN

4954183  527501

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

L-18 5H Blue, Green, Yellow and Red
( each 5 pcs. Per set) 8020 7 9 0.026 32 x 38.3 x 21.2LB-10W EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  527495

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

L-19 5H Blue, Green, Yellow and Red
( each 5 pcs. Per set) 8020 7 9 0.026 32 x 38.3 x 21.2LB-10W EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  527488

× 2 (1+1)

× 1

× 1

"Safety-Lock" 4 colors assorted. 
Supplied with 1 piece of 15 segments spare blade. 

"Auto-Lock" 4 colors assorted. Supplied with 1 piece of 
15 segments blade. Without spare blade and spare blade holder. 

"Twist-Lock" 4 colors assorted. Supplied with 1 piece of 
15 segments blade. Without spare blade and spare blade holder. 

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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Package- D eals

H - 1 2 Y E- 3 B    J ob  B oss Pro V alue p ack

Extra-heavy-duty cutter with strong 
ABS plastic body.
Screw type slider securely locks 
the blade in place.
3 Bonus blades in a storage case.

18 knives in a display box

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
H-12YE-3B Yellow 1818 5 7 0.031 25.5 x 42 x 28.5HB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  511500

× 4 (1+3)

C utters

H eav y  D uty  b lades18
mm

9
mm S tandard D uty  b lades

for  S-11B  S-12  S-13  S-14  S-21

H eav y  D uty  PR O  b ladesG-18
mm

for all H-type cutters  H-11  H-12  H-12YE-3B  H-13  H-16

25
mm

Ex tra H eav y  D uty  b lades
H-blades are 40% thicker than standard L-blades.
Recommended for cutting tough materials like plaster board

G-blades are 20% thicker than L-blades and more suited for rugged use.
Other dimensions are same as L-blades.

S-blades are the most popular for general cutting.

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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C utters

H - 1 1   J ob  B oss

H - 1 2   J ob  B oss Pro

H - 1 3   J ob  B oss S of tGrip

L- and G-blades (ACTUAL SIZE)

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
H-11YE
H-11RE

Yellow
Red

10010 20 22 0.079 43.3 x 68 x 26.8HB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542252
4954183  542245

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
H-12YE
H-12RE

Yellow
Red

10010 18 20 0.080 34.8 x 76.3 x 30HB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  561222
4954183  561345

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
H-13 Gray 10010 17 19 0.080 34.8 x 76.3 x 30HB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  561260

× 1

× 1

× 1

25
mm

H-blades are 40% thicker than standard L-blades.
Recommended for cutting tough materials like plaster board.

H-blades

H-blades (ACTUAL SIZE)

Extra-heavy-duty cutter with strong ABS plastic body.
Supplied with one EVO Black H-blade.

Extra-heavy-duty cutter with elastomer body.
Supplied with one EVO Black H-blade. Screw type slider securely locks the blade in place

L-blades

Extra-heavy-duty cutter with soft rubber grip.
Screw type slider securely locks the blade in place.

Extra-heavy-duty cutter with strong ABS plastic body.

Extra-heavy-duty cutter with elastomer body.

C utters

H - 1 6   J ob  B oss M aster Pro × 1

G- 1 1   S af ety  G

Same size as L-blades except the thickness
(ACTUAL SIZE)

GC - 4 0 1

Extra heavy-duty texture for long use and
good grip with 0.6mm thick blade. 
With 2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Extra-heavy-duty knife with strong ABS plastic body. 
Includes an anti-slip Dragon Grip handle and screw-lock blade for con�dent cuts.

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
G-11YE
G-11RE

Yellow
Red

10010 11 13 0.049 32 x 61 x 25GB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542290
4954183  542276

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
GC-401 Orange 10020 10.35 11.50 0.027 19 x 55 x 26GB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  515416

G-18
mm

× 3 (1+2)

× 3 (1+2)

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
H-16 Black 8010 16 18 0.080 35 x 76 x 30HB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  564285

G-blades are 20% thicker than L-blades and more suited for rugged use.
Other dimensions are same as L-blades.

G-blades L-blades

Extra-heavy-duty knife with strong ABS plastic body. Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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Rubberized, non-slip grip cutter with automatic locking slider.
Supplied with 0.6mm thick EVO Black Blades. 2 spare blades stored in the handle.

C utters

G- 1 6   Grip  F it Tw istL ock G

G- 1 5   Grip  F it A utoL ock G

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
G-15 Yellow 10010 12 14 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5GB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  561512

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
G-16 Yellow 10010 12 14 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5GB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  561529

× 3 (1+2)

× 3 (1+2)

Grip Fit Series

R ub b eriz ed,  N on- S lip  Grip

2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Ribberized, non-slip grip cutter with twist locking slider.
Supplied with 0.6mm thick EVO Black Blades. 2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Auto-lock cutter with automatic locking slider.
Equipped with a 0.6 mm-thick G-type Power Black Blade.

G- 1 9   D R A GO N  GR I P M ultiTip  Tw istL ock G

G- 1 8   D R A GO N  GR I P M ultiTip  A utoL ock G

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
G-18 Black 10010GB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  565022

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
G-19 Black 100

8

8

10

10

0.068

0.068

36.3 x 76 x 24.5

36.3 x 76 x 24.510GB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  565039

Screw-lock cutter for professional use.
Equipped with a 0.6 mm-thick G-type Power Black Blade.

C utters

× 1

× 1

“MultiTip” is an original term coined by KDS speci�cally for this product. Unlike standard utility knives, the G-18 and G-19 
feature a built-in multi-purpose part called the MultiTip, integrated into the end of the handle. This MultiTip is designed for 
tucking carpet, prying open paint cans, scoring cardboard, hanging on a pegboard, and more—making it a true 
multi-function tool for professionals.

DRAGON GRIP MultiTip 

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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C utters

One-handed safety lock. Supplied with 2 spare blades stored in the handle.

L - 1 1   S af ety  L

L C - 4 0 5

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-11YE
L-11RE

Yellow
Red

10010 11 13 0.049 32 x 61 x 25LB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542320
4954183  548827

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
LC-405 Orange 10020 9.45 10.50 0.027 19 x 55 x 26LB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  515614

× 3 (1+2)

× 3 (1+2)

L-11RE

L-11YE

18
mm L-Blades

C utters

Why must hand tools be so plain?
Add style to your tools with the KDS 雅(Mi-Ya-Bi),
which means "The Elegance".
With the KDS 雅(Mi-Ya-Bi), 
be proud to express your personality and 
stand out in the crowd!
1 spare blade stored in the handle. 

L - 1 8 EL  B L

L - 1 8 EL   雅 (Mi-Ya-Bi) Th e Elegance

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-18EL BL Metallic Blue 6010 6 8 0.033 37 x 48.5 x 18.3LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  525279

× 2 (1+1)

L - 1 5   B ig Tw ist

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-15YE Yellow 10010 12 14 0.079 43.3 x 68 x 26.8LB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542238

× 3 (1+2)

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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C utters

L - 1 8   A uto L ock

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-18YE
L-18RE
L-18YEB

Yellow
Red

Yellow
10010 11 13 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5

LB-10 EVO

LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  554064
4954183  554057
4954183  522049

L-18YE

L-18RE

L-18YEB

× 3 (1+2)

Auto-lock cutter with automatic locking slider. Supplied with 2 spare blades stored in the handle. 

C utters

L - 1 9   Tw ist L

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-19YE
L-19RE
L-19YEB

Yellow
Red

Yellow
10010 11 13 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5

LB-10 EVO

LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  554088
4954183  554071
4954183  522056

× 3 (1+2)

L-19YE

L-19RE

L-19YEB

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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C utters

L-21YE

L - 1 8 S S   S TA I N L ES S  B lade A utoL ock

L - 2 1   A uto F eeder

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-18SS Black 10010 10 12 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10S EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  521554

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-21YE Yellow 10010 12 14 0.079 32 x 61x 25LB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  559946

× 1

× 3

Auto-lock cutter with STAINLESS BLADE. 
This cutter is recommended for outdoor or wet working environments.

A three-blade, auto-feeding magazine to keep a sharp edge for a longer time. Three L-blades pre-loaded. 
Auto-lock for regular use and a pro screw lock for power cuts. 
This cutter accepts both heavy-duty L-blades (0.5mm thickness) and heavy-duty pro G-blades (0.6mm thickness).

C utters

L - 2 3   Grip F it Tw istL ock L

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-22 Yellow 10010 14 16 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  509132

L - 2 2   Grip F it A utoL ock L × 3 (1+2)

× 3 (1+2)

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-23 Yellow 10010 14 16 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  509149

Grip Fit Series

R ub b eriz ed,  N on- S lip  Grip

2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Rubberized, non-slip grip cutter with automatic locking slider. Supplied with EVO Black Blades.
2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Rubberized, non-slip grip cutter with twist lock slider. Supplied with EVO Black Blades. 2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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L - 3 0   F inger Guard

Good �t with SAW blade(HSB) to cut 
Wood and Plasterboard.

Recommendable for professionals as well as DIY users.
Finger protection bar stabilizes the cutting depth, compresses insulation, and keeps �ngers 
away from the exposed blade. Screw type slider securely locks the blade in place.
Supplied with EVO Black Blades. 2 spare blades stored in the handle.

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-30 Yellow 10010 10 12 0.068 38.8 x 85 x 26LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  561604

× 3 (1+2)

C utters

L - 3 2  M etal M eister Tw ist L ock × 1

× 1

Aluminum die-cast body with twist locking slider. Ergonomically designed body shape perfectly stays in your palm.
End cap works as a blade snapper.  Supplied with EVO Black Blades.

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-32 Metallic Gray 6010 7.7 8.7 0.026 42 x 23.5 x 26LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183 530655

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-33 Metallic Gray 6010 8 9 0.026 42 x 23.5 x 26LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183 563363

L - 3 3  M etal M eister A uto L ock

Aluminum die-cast body with automated locking slider. Ergonomically designed body shape perfectly stays in your palm.
End cap works as a blade snapper.  Supplied with EVO Black Blades.

C utters

EVO Black Blades.

L - 2 4   M ultiPro A utoL ock L

L - 2 5   M ultiPro Tw istL ock L

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-24 Yellow 10010 8 10 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  510749

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-25 Yellow 10010 8 10 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  510756

MultiPro S eries

× 1

× 1

EVO Black Blades.

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters
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C utters

L - 3 4  A uto L ock × 1

× 1

Heavy-duty cutter with automatic locking slider and lanyard hole.
Ergonomically designed body shape perfectly stays in your palm.
Supplied with one blade.

Cat.No. Handle color N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-35YE Yellow 10010 10 12 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton EAN

4954183 563851

Cat.No. Handle color N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
L-34YE Yellow 10010 10 12 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5LB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton EAN

4954183 563844

L - 3 5  Tw ist L ock

Heavy-duty cutter with twist-locking slider and lanyard hole.
Ergonomically designed body shape perfectly stays in your palm.
Supplied with one blade.

Lanyard hole Ergonomically designed handle

Rubberized, Non-Slip grip D R A GO N  GR I P

C utters

L-blades (ACTUAL SIZE)

S-blades (ACTUAL SIZE)

S - 1 1 B   S lim  B lack

S - 1 2   M etal S lim

S - 1 3   D ura S lim

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
S-11B Silver 20010 8.5 9.5 0.047 24.5 x 43 x 44SB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  532130

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
S-12 Silver 20010 8.4 9.4 0.047 24.5 x 43 x 44SB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542016

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
S-13BL
S-13GR

Blue
Green

20010 8.4 9.4 0.048 22.5 x 48.5 x 44SB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542047
4954183  542061

9
mm

× 3 (1+2)

× 3 (1+2)

× 3 (1+2)

S-13BL

S-13GR

Stainless frame with sliding lock. 
One slide position matches every break point of the multiple break-off blade.
With 2 spare blades. 

Stainless frame with sliding lock. One slide position matches every break point of the multiple break-off blade.
With 2 spare blades. 

Electronic powder coated metal frame with sliding lock. 9 mm snap-off with 13 segments. With 2 spare blades. 

S-blades are the most popular for general cutting.

S-bladesL-blades

Cu
tt
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C utters

S - 1 4   Pocket S lim

N on -  S PA R E B L A D E

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
S-14YE
S-14BL
S-14GR
S-14YEB

Yellow
Blue

Green
Yellow

20010 8.4 9.4 0.047 24.5 x 43 x 44SB-10 EVO

SB-10B EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542108
4954183  542092
4954183  542115
4954183  521363

S-14YE NB Yellow 20010 8.4 9.4 0.047 24.5 x 43 x 44SB-10 EVO 4954183  525316

× 3 (1+2)

× 1

S-14YE

S-14BL

S-14GR

S-14YEB

S - 1 8   S lim  Trim

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
S-18 Silver 20010 7 8 0.047 24.5 x 43 x 44VB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  553692

× 1

VB-10 EVO

Front

Blade: 9mm(S-type)

Reverse

138mm

C utters

D - 1 2   Easy  Grip

Cat.No. Handle
color

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
D-12BL
D-12YE

Blue
Yellow

20010 7.6 8.6 0.048 22.5 x 48.5 x 44DB-48

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  555054
4954183  557904

× 16

PB-10

PB-10 A

P-11YE

P- 1 1   Plastic C utter

Cat.No. Handle
color

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

P-11YE Yellow 10010 6.4 7.4 0.049 32 x 61 x 25PB-10 (Hook blade)/
PB-10A (Sharper)

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542375

× 2× 2

S - 2 1  Easy  S lim

Fine-slider

Blade snapper Nylon bag for hanging

Small size cutter with �ne-slider for delicate cutting work. Supplied with one blade.

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
S-21 Yellow 72020 8 9.5 0.043 27.5 x 40.5 x 39SB-10 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183 562922

× 1

Most useful and convenient for all graphic work. Soft grip allows 
for precise use, and 10.5mm diameter body for tireless grip. 
With 16 pcs of spare blades which can be stored inside the 
handle.

Cu
tt

er
s Cutters

24 25



C utters

Multi-purpose cutter and standard / keyhole saws.
Most useful for electricians,carpenters and gardeners.

T- 1 1   Th reew ay

Cat.No. Handle
color

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

T-11YE Yellow 505 9 11 0.062 39.3 x 47 x 33.3All L-type blades,
HSB-Z and HSB-W

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  542399

× 1× 1× 1

HOOK BLADE SERIES Cutting a Carpet, Band

Hook it! Slices through materials without damaging the surface. Use it for �ooring and roo�ng, 
to cut strapping and boxes. Supplied with 1 Hook Blade from Solingen, Germany.

H K - 1 1    Tw ist L - H ook × 1

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
HK-11 Yellow 10010 8 10 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5HK-5 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  507787

× 1H K - 1 2    M ultiPro H ook it

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton N.W.(kgs) G.W.(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
HK-12 Yellow 10010 8 10 0.068 36.3 x 76 x 24.5HK-5 EVO

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  512323

C utters

S A - 1 1 B   S af ety  M aster

Aluminum die-cast body Safety cutter.
Ergonomically designed grip perfectly �ts your palm. 
Suitable for right and left handers. 
Comes with 5 spare blades.

Ergonomically designed safety knife changes
the image of the common safety knife!
Rubberized, non-slip grip and lightweight 
body for comfortable long-term use. 
One blade loaded and one spare in the handle. 

S A - 1 2 B   S af ety  M etal

Cat.No. Handle
color

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
SA-11B Yellow 10010 10 12 0.056 36.3 x 76 x 24.5TB-5B/TB-50B

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  539948

Cat.No. Handle color QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
SA-12B Metallic Silver 366 8.5 9.5 0.023 34.5 x 26.5 x 25TB-5B/TB-50B

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183  531959

× 2 (1+1)

× 6 (1+5)

Cu
tt

er
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C utters

Self-Retracting safety knife provides an extra level of safety function.
The blade automatically retracts when it loses contact with the cutting materials,
even if the slider is kept at the forward position.
One blade loaded and one spare in the handle.

S A - 1 4   S af ety  M etal Pro

Cat.No. Handle
color

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
SA-14 Black 366 8.7 9.5 0.021 27.5 x 24 x 30.5TB-5B/TB-50B

Suitable
blade EAN

4954183 531331

× 2 (1+1)

A spare blade in the handle.
(Can be opened without any tool)

Even if the user forgets to release the slider, 
the cutter can still be used safely and effectively 
because the CLICKed blade retracts automatically.

Useful for safely cutting 
strings!

Cat.No. QTY/Inner carton QTY/Outer carton 

SA-15 8 Packed 8 inner cartons 80

25mm

10

Packed 10 inner cartons

100

H-11YE

H-11RE

H-12YE

H-12RE

H-13

G-18mm

10

G-11YE

G-11RE

G-15

G-16

G-18

G-19

GC-401

20
Packed 5 
inner cartons

100
18mm

LC-405

L-11YE

10

Packed 10 
inner cartons

100
L-11RE

L-15YE

L-15RE

L-18EL BL Packed 6 inner cartons 60

L-18YE

Packed 10 inner cartons

100

L-18RE

L-18YEB

L-19YE

L-19RE

L-19YEB

L-18SS

L-21YE

L-22

L-23

L-24

L-25

L-30

L-32

10
Packed 6 
inner cartons 

60

L-33

L-34

10
Packed 10 
inner cartons

100

L-35

C utter p ackaging- 1  
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Cat.No. QTY/Inner carton QTY/Outer carton 

9mm

10

Packed 20 inner cartons

200

S-11B

S-12

S-13BL

S-13GR

S-14YE

S-14BL

S-14GR

S-14YEB

S-14YE NB

S-18

S-21 20
Packed 36
inner cartons

720

Others

10

Packed 20 inner cartons

200

D-12BL

D-12YE

P-11YE

Packed 10 inner cartons

100

T-11 5 50

HK-11
10 100

SA-11B

SA-12B

6 Packed 6 inner cartons 36

SA-14

Package-Deals

20
Packed 4
inner cartons

80
LC-405 5H

L-18 5H

L-19 5H

H-12YE-3B 18
Packed 1
inner carton

18

C utter p ackaging- 2  

The Blade is the heart of the knife.

KDS provides �rst class blades with over 50 years of 

know-how and strict quality control systems.

S p are B ladesS p are B lades

H ard b ut Pliab le

K D S  b lack b lades h av e undergone th e ideal 
h eat treatm ent f or cutter b lades.

M ade in J ap an

Cu
tt

er
s
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Why are EVO blades better?

Designed for Maximum Sharpness Designed for Maximum Durability

Quality Steel

Only the best steel for 
the best blades!

Honing Angles

Double-honed, ideal 
for the job.

Tempering

Tempered for the optimum 
balance of hardness and 

pliability.

Grinding

Ground for a smooth, 
clean cut.

2nd hone
1st hone

Steel

An Evolution in Knife Blades
KDS introduces the world's �nest blades!

Pap er cutting test

50

0

100

150

200

1 2 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 31 32

KDS Power White Evolution

KDS Power Black Evolution

Brand A Black

Brand A White

Brand B White(China)

Choose the blade that’s right for the job!

L-Blade

Spare BladesSp
ar

e 
Bl

ad
es

32 33



TB

D isp lay  b ox

Plain b ox

SB-10B EVO
SB-10 EVO
SB-10BNL EVO
SB-10NL EVO
VB-10 EVO

SB-50B EVO
SB-50 EVO
SB-50BNL EVO
SB-50NL EVO

GB-10B EVO
GB-10 EVO
GB-10W EVO
GB-10NL EVO

GB-50B EVO
GB-50 EVO
GB-50W EVO
GB-50WOF EVO

LB-50B EVO
LB-50 EVO
LB-50W EVO
LB-50BNL EVO
LB-50NL EVO

LB-10B EVO
LB-10 EVO
LB-10BW EVO
LB-10W EVO
LB-10BNL EVO
LB-10NL EVO
LB-10S EVO
LB-10SNL EVO
HK-5 EVO

9
mm

S p are B lades Packaging

G-18
mm

18
mm

HB-5B EVO
HB-10B EVO
HB-10 EVO

25
mm

HB-10BNL EVO
HB-10NL EVO

HSB-W
HSB-Z

PB-10
PB-10A 
DB-45

Others
TB-50B

Trapezoidal Blade

TB-5B

Trapezoidal
Blade

TB

S p are B lades

H eav y  D uty  b lades18
mm

9
mm S tandard D uty  b lades

for  S-11B  S-12  S-13  S-14  S-21

H eav y  D uty  PR O  b ladesG-18
mm

for all H-type cutters  H-11  H-12  H-12YE-3B  H-13  H-16

25
mm

Ex tra H eav y  D uty  b lades
H-blades are 40% thicker than standard L-blades.
Recommended for cutting tough materials like plaster board

G-blades are 20% thicker than L-blades and more suited for rugged use.
Other dimensions are same as L-blades.

S-blades are the most popular for general cutting.
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S p are B lades

EV O  B lack Trap ez oidal B lade

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

TB-5B
TB-50B

5
50

200
48

20
8

9
13.5

10
14.5

0.012
0.047

27 x 24.5 x 17.5
61.5 x 31.5 x 24

4954183  530785
4954183  530792

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

KDS trapezoidal blades are developed 
using the proprietary heat treatment technology 
of the Power Black Evolution series.

Features:
1  High-quality steel with KDS's superior
    tempering process
2  KDS original double-hones, ideal for the job
3  Made in Japan by KDS

TB-50BTB-5B STORAGE
CASE

OPEN

TB-5B
inner carton

t : 0.6mm

61mm

19mm

2  KDS original double-hones, ideal for the job

SA-11B  SA-12B  SA-14  

Tear off the box corner 
to make a convenient 
counter display!

S p are B lades

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HB-5B EVO
HB-10B EVO

5
10

10010 10
20

12
22

0.006 17 x 19 x 18.5 4954183  524784
4954183  524791

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HB-10 EVO 10 10010 20 22 0.006 17 x 19 x 18.5 4954183  524807

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

H - B lades

HB-5B EVO

HB-10BNL EVO

HB-10B EVO

HB-10 EVO

HB-10NL EVO

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HB-10BNL EVO 10 10010 20 22 0.006 17 x 19 x 18.5 4954183  524814

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HB-10NL EVO 10 10010 20 22 0.006 17 x 19 x 18.5 4954183  524821

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

25
mm
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GB-10B EVO

G- B lades

GB-50B EVO

GB-50 EVOGB-10 EVO

GB-50W EVOGB-10W EVO

S p are B lades

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

GB-10B EVO
GB-50B EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

19
21

21
23

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  524715
4954183  524722

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

GB-10 EVO
GB-50 EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

19
21

21
23

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  524739
4954183  524746

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

GB-10W EVO
GB-50W EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

19
21

21
23

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  524753
4954183  524760

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

G-18
mm

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

GB-50WOF EVO 50 5010 21 23 0.011 15 x 45 x 16.5 4954183 563936

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

OIL FREE Blades

GB-50WOF EVO

L - B lades

LB-10B EVO LB-50B EVO

LB-10BW EVO

LB-50 EVO

LB-50W EVO

LB-10 EVO

LB-10W EVO

S p are B lades

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10B EVO
LB-50B EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

15
19

17
21

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  528409
4954183  528416

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10BW EVO 10 20020 15 17 0.014 24 x 36 x 15.5 4954183  528294

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10 EVO
LB-50 EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

15
19

17
21

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  528423
4954183  528430

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10W EVO 10 20020 15 17 0.014 24 x 36 x 15.5 4954183  528287
LB-50W EVO 50 5010 19 21 0.011 15 x 45 x 16.5 4954183  528805

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

18
mm
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L - B lades 18
mm

LB-10S EVO

S p are B lades

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10S EVO 10 20020 15 17 0.014 24 x 36 x 15.5 4954183  564049

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10SNL EVO 10 20020 19 21 0.014 24 x 35 x 15.5 4954183  565046 

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

LB-10BNL EVO

LB-50NL EVOLB-10NL EVO

LB-50BNL EVO

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10BNL EVO
LB-50BNL EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

15
19

17
21

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  524678
4954183  524685

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

LB-10NL EVO
LB-50NL EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

15
19

17
21

0.014
0.011

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

4954183  524692
4954183  524708

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

LB-10SNL EVO

Non-Snap L-blades

S - B lades 9
mm

SB-10B EVO SB-50B EVO

SB-10 EVO SB-50 EVO

VB-10 EVO

S p are B lades

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

SB-10B EVO
SB-50B EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

5
18

7
20

0.007
0.004

16 x 31 x 14
9 x 33.5 x 13

4954183  524838
4954183  524845

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

SB-10 EVO
SB-50 EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

5
18

7
20

0.007
0.004

16 x 31 x 14
9 x 33.5 x 13

4954183  524852
4954183  524869

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

VB-10 EVO 10 20020 7 9 0.007 16 x 31 x 14 4954183  528478

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

SB-10BNL EVO SB-50BNL EVO

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

SB-10BNL EVO
SB-50BNL EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

5
18

7
20

0.007
0.004

16 x 31 x 14
9 x 33.5 x 13

4954183  528300
4954183  528317

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

SB-10NL EVO
SB-50NL EVO

10
50

200
50

20
10

5
18

7
20

0.007
0.004

16 x 31 x 14
9 x 33.5 x 13

4954183  528485
4954183  530129

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton
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T-11 HSB-W

T-11 HSB-Z

S p are B lades

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HSB-W 1 10010 3 4 0.022 33 x 36 x 18.5 4954183  516826

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HSB-Z 1 10010 3 4 0.022 33 x 36 x 18.5 4954183  516819

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

S aw s

HK-11 HK-5 EVO

PB-10A

D-12

P-11

P-11

PB-10

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

DB-48
PB-10
PB-10A

48

10

100

100

10

10

8

4

10

6

0.022

0.022

33 x 36 x 18.5

33 x 36 x 18.5

4954183  542832
4954183  542818
4954183  542825

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

HK-5 EVO 5 20020 11 13 0.014 24 x 36 x 15.5 4954183  524777

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

H ook

O th ers
DB-48

1 HB-5B EVO 6 GB-10B EVO

13 LB-10B EVO

10 GB-50B EVO2 HB-10B EVO

21 HK-5 EVO 42 PB-10A 41 PB-1036 HSB-W 37 HSB-Z

27 SB-10B EVO 32 SB-50B EVO22 LB-50B EVO

7 GB-10 EVO 11 GB-50 EVO

28 SB-10 EVO 33 SB-50 EVO 29 VB-10 EVO

14 LB-10 EVO

23 LB-50 EVO

3 HB-10 EVO

17 LB-10BNL EVO

18 LB-10NL EVO

4 HB-10BNL EVO

5 HB-10NL EVO

30 SB-10BNL EVO

31 SB-10NL EVO

8 GB-10W EVO 15 LB-10BW EVO 16 LB-10W EVO 24 LB-50W EVO

38 TB-5B 39 TB-50B

Stainless steel series Oil Free series

19 LB-10S EVO 12 GB-50WOF EVO

9 GB-10NL EVO 20 LB-10SNL EVO
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No. Cat.No. Number of blades
in a case QTY/Inner carton QTY/Outer carton 

25mm

10

Packed 10 inner cartons

100

1 HB-5B EVO 5
2 HB-10B EVO

10
3 HB-10 EVO
4 HB-10BNL EVO
5 HB-10NL EVO
G-18mm

20
Packed 10 
inner cartons

200
6 GB-10B EVO

10
7 GB-10 EVO
8 GB-10W EVO
9 GB-10NL EVO

10 GB-50B EVO
50 10

Packed 5 
inner cartons

5011 GB-50 EVO
12 GB-50WOF EVO
18mm

20

Packed 10 inner cartons

200

13 LB-10B EVO

10

14 LB-10 EVO
15 LB-10BW EVO
16 LB-10W EVO
17 LB-10BNL EVO
18 LB-10NL EVO
19 LB-10S EVO
20 LB-10SNL EVO
21 HK-5 EVO 5
22 LB-50B EVO

50 10
Packed 5 
inner cartons

50
23 LB-50 EVO
24 LB-50W EVO
25 LB-50BNL EVO
26 LB-50NL EVO
9mm

20

Packed 10 inner cartons

200

27 SB-10B EVO

10
28 SB-10 EVO
29 VB-10 EVO
30 SB-10BNL EVO
31 SB-10NL EVO
32 SB-50B EVO

50 10
Packed 5 
inner cartons

50
33 SB-50 EVO
34 SB-50BNL EVO
35 SB-50NL EVO
Saws

10
Packed 10 
inner cartons

10036 HSB-W
1

37 HSB-Z
Trapezoidal series

20
Packed 10 
inner cartons

200
38 TB-5B 5

39 TB-50B 50 8
Packed 6 
inner cartons

48

Others

10
Packed 10 
inner cartons

100
40 DB-48 48
41 PB-10

10
42 PB-10A

S p are B lades p ackaging 

S af ety - B ases e

M3

80
40
20
10

10

SS0-1000
SM0-2000 
MM0-3900
LM0-7000 

24

23

26

25

0.045

0.085
0.045

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs)

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Cat.No. Size(mm)

Easy-eye Green
300 x 220 x 3
450 x 300 x 3
620 x 450 x 3
600 x 900 x 3

S af ety - B ases

Carton

Cat.No. Color Size N.W.
(kgs)

QTY/
Outer
carton

QTY/
Inner
carton

G.W.
(kgs) M3

KSC-1
KSC-2 Yellow

5-1/2" / 140mm
6-1/2" / 165mm

7
8

9
10 0.027

Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

26 x 43 x 2412 96
4954183  561901
4954183  527761

EAN

KSC-2

KSC-1

KSC-2KSC-1

S cissors
S tainless S teel S cissors

Box

Three environmental-E!!
Use both sides! Lasts twice as long!
Made of Ole�n resin. Rigid and lightweight. Ef�cient, 5mm grid Iines.

Sp
ar

e 
Bl

ad
es

Safety-Bases / Scissors
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GG S crap er

Recommended for removal of various materials, including wallpaper and tile, paint, 
gaskets, adhesives, and �oor coverings.
1) Fluoroplastic-coated head prevents sticking and allows for easy cleaning.
2) No need for screwdrivers or coins, the thumb-locking screws keep the blade tight.
3) Three lengths to suit the speci�c job. 

The H-blade is 40% thicker and 38% 
wider than L-blades, for heavy-duty 
tasks.

With 5 non-snap blades

L : 4 sheets

H : 1 sheet

＊H-type is dedicated blades for GG Scraper series. HB-5SCL

Scraper

ReverseSingle edge Front

SCL-300BC

SCL-200BC

SCL-300BC

Carton

Box

SCL-600BC

10 blades in a pla. case
5 blades in a pla. case

Come with a BLADE COVER 
and 5 non-snap blades
L-type : 4 blades / 
H-type : 1 blade

SCL-200BC
SCL-300BC
SCL-600BC
LB-10BNL EVO
HB-5SCL

Description

10
13
15
15
8

N.W.
(kgs)

12
15
17
17
10

G.W.
(kgs)

0.058
0.070
0.124
0.014
0.011

4954183  525538
4954183  525545
4954183  525552
4954183  524678
4954183  528133

M3 EANCat. No.

56 x 34 x 30
56 x 43 x 30
74 x 57 x 30

24 x 36 x 15.5
15 x 45 x 16.5

Carton size (Cm)
D x W x H

4

20

24

200
100 

200mm
300mm
600mm
L-type (t:0.5mm)
H-type (t:0.7mm)

Size
QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

S tainless steel p utty  kniv es

Flexible type

① ② ③ ④

⑧

14-in-1 type

SC-M76SD:
  1 : Scraping
  2 : Spreading
  3 : Opening paint cans
  4 : Cleaning out cracks
  5 : Pulling nails
  6 : Cleaning paint rollers
  7 : Scraping convex
  8 : Opening bottle caps
  9 : Scraping concave
10 : Setting nails
11-14: Screw drivers 
○+ :#1, #2 ○- : 1/4", 3/16"

Pulling Nail

Removeing paint from pipe

Chisel type 

⑤ ⑥ ⑦

Co-mold non-slip rubber grip and 4 screw bits in the handle. 
Hardened and tempered stainless steel blade.

#1, #2＋
1/4", 3/16"ｰ

①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧

SC-F76SD
SC-F102SD
SC-F127SD
SC-F152SD
SC-C38SD
SC-C51SD
SC-C76SD
SC-M76SD

Flexible

Chisel

Chisel 14-in-1

3" / 76mm
4" / 102mm
5" / 127mm
6" / 152mm
1-1/2" /  38mm
2" / 51mm
3" / 76mm
3" / 76mm

Cat.No. Type Width M3N.W.
(kgs)
10
11

12

10

11

G.W.
(kgs)
12
13

14

12

13

0.034

0.056

0.034

27 x 59 x 21

27 x 59 x 35

27 x 59 x 21

Carton size (Cm)
D x W x H

12 72

4954183  525170
4954183  525187
4954183  525194
4954183  525200
4954183  525132

-
4954183  530181
4954183  530174

EAN
QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

JAPANESE PACKAGE ONLY

ScrapersSc
ra

pe
rs
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Ergonomic pull saw with exchangeable standard thin-cerf 
blade. Excellent for cutting general materials such as wood, 
PVC, and insulation board. The handle can also accept KDS 
keyhole and hack-type replacement blades.

GG saw

Cat.No. N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

PW-235
PWB-235

60
100

10
10

9
11

10
12

0.030
0.020

39 x 44 x 17
35 x 28 x 20

4954183 531119
4954183 531126

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Specifications

Metal

Blade length
Thickness
TPI (Teeth Per Inch)

Kerf

SK95 (SK4) 
High carbon steel
235mm
0.7mm
20
1.0mm (±0.05mm)

Maximum cutting size

PVC/PE pipe
Plastic plate
Wood

100mm φ
t: 10mm
t: 50mm

～Ideal for cutting PVC & WOOD～

Grip fit handle
Molded, non-slip cushioned
comfort rubber grip.

WOOD PVC

Unique blade
Reinforced blade mount.

PW-235

235mm

PWB-235

235mm

Ergonomic pull saw with exchangeable hack-type thin-cerf blade, primarily for cutting metal and other rigid 
materials. The handle can also accept KDS keyhole and standard replacement blades.

Ergonomic pull saw with exchangeable keyhole-type thin-cerf blade. Ideal for curved or drywall cuts. The handle 
can also accept KDS metal hack and standard replacement blades.

Cat.No. N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

KH-188
KHB-188

60
50

8
4

9
5

0.030
0.015

39 x 44 x 17
35 x 28 x 15

10
10

4954183  565695 
4954183  565701 

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

Cat.No. N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H EAN

PM-235
PMB-235

60
100

9
11

10
12

0.030
0.020

39 x 44 x 17
35 x 28 x 20

10
10

4954183  565671 
4954183  565688 

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

KH-188

KHB-188

Ergonomic pull saw with exchangeable keyhole-type thin-cerf blade. Ideal for curved or drywall cuts. The handle 
can also accept KDS metal hack and standard replacement blades.

KH-188

GG saw
GG S aw  M etal /  PV C

GG S aw  K ey h ole

188mm

PM-235

PMB-235

Ergonomic pull saw with exchangeable hack-type thin-cerf blade, primarily for cutting metal and other rigid 
materials. The handle can also accept KDS keyhole and standard replacement blades.

235mm

Saw
Sa

w
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Pocket Tap es

New pocket tapes 
series debut!! 

Cat.No. Length

EU

ME

GGR16-35EUB 
GGR25-55EUB 
GGR25-75EUB 
GGR25-55YMEB 
GGR25-75YMEB 

3.5m
5.5m
7.5m
5.5m x 18ft.
7.5m x 25ft.

Width

16mm

25mm

Ergonomic rubberized cover for con�dent grip

Cat.No.

Durable Nylon Coat
10x friction resistance

Friction resistance comparison

KDS nylon coat (approx. 10,000 times) Typical coat (approx. 1,000 times)

For a good grip

High Strength
Thick Hook

Reduces 
bent hook risk

2.5 times 
stronger

 than KDS standard hook

1.5 times thicker

10 times more durable than 
Acrylic coating but case size as 
compact  as Acrylic. 

C oatings

Baked-on paint

Double-Faced Scale

Poket TapesPo
ke

t 
Ta

pe
s
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Pocket Tap es D oub le- F aced S cale

B oth  side Print 1 9

Z S  2 5

The KDS Double-lock leads the way in measuring tape development.
Featuring a unique double-lock system, pulling up on the locking tab applies an 
easy rewind brake, while pushing down engages the full lock. The round design 
�ts nicely in the palm. The tape itself has scales on both side to easily measure 
heights, and comes with a strong, diamond-pattern hook.
4-rivet diamond-pattern hook.

The KDS Double-lock leads the way in measuring tape development.
Featuring a unique double-lock system, pulling up on the locking tab applies 
an easy rewind brake, while pushing down engages the full lock. The round 
design �ts nicely in the palm. The tape itself comes with a strong, 4-rivet 
diamond-pattern hook.

Cat.No.

ME ZS19-75YMEB BP 7.5m x 25ft.

Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

20 x 61 x 296019mm 6

Width N.W.
(kgs)

18

G.W.
(kgs)

20

M3

0.035

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Cat.No.

EU

ME

ZS25-55EUB BP
ZS25-80EUB BP
ZS25-10EUB BP
ZS25-60YMEB BP
ZS25-80YMEB BP
ZS25-10YMEB BP

5.5m
8m
10m
6m x 20ft.
8m x 26ft.
10m x 33ft.

Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

20 x 61 x 29

23 x 63 x 21

20 x 61 x 29

23 x 63 x 21

40

48

25mm 4

Width N.W.
(kgs)

11
16
22
11
16
22

G.W.
(kgs)

13
18
24
13
18
24

M3

0.035

0.030

0.035

0.030

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

GTR - 2 5 5 0

Cat.No.

GTR-G2550WEU BP

Length

4025mm5m 4

Width
QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

GTR-G2550
 (with gum)

Thick hook : 1.5 times thicker than the KDS standard hook.
Thick tape:  New solid tape blade for more stand out than KDS 
"ZS series".
New gum cover for more �tting to the Human palm.

Baked-on paint

GTR series

KDS "ZS25-55"

New ergonomic design case.
The nylon-coated blade is  10 times more durable than  KDS 
original acrylic coating.
Non-slip rubberized grip �ts your palm and protects the case 
from damage.
Hook protector protects end-hook.
The tape itself has scales on both 
sides to easily measure heights, and 
comes with a strong, 4-rivet 
diamond-pattern hook.

New ergonomic design case.
The nylon-coated blade is 10 times more durable than KDS 
original acrylic coating.*
Non-slip rubberized grip �ts your palm and protects the case 
from damage.
Hook protector protects end-hook.
The tape itself has scales on both sides to easily measure 
heights, and comes with a strong, 
4-rivet diamond-pattern hook.

*Except GGEVO25-10 series.

*

GGEV O  1 9

GGEV O  2 5

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

22 x 65 x 32

24 x 65 x 32
4

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs)

18
22
26

M3

0.045

0.050
EU

GGEVO25-55EU
GGEVO25-75EU
GGEVO25-10EU

16
20
24

5.5m
7.5m
10m

Width

25mm 40

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

22 x 65 x 324

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs)
14

M3

0.045EU GGEVO19-55EU 125.5m

Width

19mm 40

QTY/
Inner carton

QTY/
Outer carton

Pocket Tap es D oub le- f aced S cale

Poket TapesPo
ke

t 
Ta

pe
s
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A new generation of pocket tapes for 
every use! The ergonomically designed 
case �ts perfectly in your palm and the 
hook protector protects against 
accidental drops. Four color variations 
(black, yellow, red, blue) in an attractive 
counter display box.

PR O N EX T 2 5

Width QTY/
Inner carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

25mm

Length

5.5m

Cat.No.

PX25-55EUB DBEU 2412pcs. In POP
carton box 7 8 0.017 30 x 49 x 12

QTY/
Outer
carton

112mm

75mm

268mm

231mm

Pocket Tap es S ingle- F aced S cale

Giant 2 5

J um b o 1 9

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

34 x 56 x 18

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs)
14
17

M3

0.035EU
JM19-35WEUB CD
JM19-55WEUB CD

12
15

3.5m
5.5m

19mm

Width

6 60

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

39 x 27 x 30 

23 x 65 x 32

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs)
12
14
22
27

M3

0.032

0.047

EU

ME

GT25-55WEUB CD
GT25-75WEUB CD
GT25-60YMEB BP
GT25-80YMEB BP

10
13
20
25

5.5m
7.5m
6m x 20ft.
8m x 26ft.

25mm

Width

4

6

32

60

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Heavy duty traditional model for professionals.
The on-off, switching lock button locks the tape in any position at 
any point.

Heavy duty traditional model for professionals.
The on-off, switching lock button locks the tape in any position at 
any point.

Pocket Tap es S ingle- F aced S cale

N ew  N eoL ock 1 3 / 1 6
Compact, lightweight pocket tape with brake.

20
26
26
12
20
26

EU

ME

JIS

S16-35NEUB BP
S16-55NEUB BP
S16-50NYMEB BP
NS1320 WMBH BPLC
NS1635 WMBH BPLC
NS1655 WMBH BPLC

18
24
24
10
18
24

3.5m
5.5m
5m x 16ft.
2m
3.5m
5.5m

6

16mm

13mm

16mm

120

60

0.064 40 x 57 x 28

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3Width

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

A sturdy lock button locks the tape in any position and retracts 
the tape smoothly into the case.
Rugged diamond-pattern (4-rivet)hook tip.

N eoL ock 1 9

The on-off, switching lock button locks the tape in positon 
at any point and also controls retraction into the case.

N eoL ock 1 6

31ME KS16-50YMEB BP 295m x 16ft. 16mm 0.064 40 x 57 x 281206

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3Width

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

17ME KS19-55YMEB BP 155.5m x 18ft. 20 x 62 x 2660619mm 0.032

Cat.No. Length Carton size (cm)
D x W x H

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3Width

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Poket TapesPo
ke

t 
Ta

pe
s
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S etting M easure

Width N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

13mm

Length

1m CE mark
2m CE mark
5m CE mark
1m CE mark
2m CE mark
5m CE mark

2.5m+2.5m CE mark
5m x 16ft.

Cat.No.

ST13-01EU BP
ST13-02EU BP
ST13-05EU BP
STB13-01EU BP
STB13-02EU BP
STB13-05EU BP
STC13-05EU BP
ST13-05ME BP

6010

2.2
3.2
10
2.2
3.2
10
10
10

2.7
3.7
11
2.7
3.7
11
11
11

0.024 49 x 33 x 15

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Stick-on steel tape measure with self-adhesive back.
Use as customized measure for workbenches, saw tables machinery, desks, 
countertops, poles, walls, columns, etc.

Pocket Tap es

ST13-01

Reverse graduation
also available

ST13

STB13

STC13

Standard
Type

Reversed
Type

Center
Type

M ini- R od
Mini-Rods are extremely useful for taking close-up photo records and for survey 
work, having two distinct 5mm graduations, one on each side of the tape.

Width N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

25mm

Length

2m Rod
2m + 2m Rod

Cat.No.

MN25-02
MN25-02C 5010 6 8 0.017 21 x 41 x 19

QTY/
Outer
carton

QTY/
Inner
carton

S teel D iam eter Tap e

S teel F lat Tap e

Width
QTY/
Inner
carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

10mm

Length

2m
64ths

100ths

Cat.No.

F10-02DM
F10-02EP
F10-02EPD

240 14 16 0.017 21 x 41 x 19

120
12

8 10 0.011 25 x 32 x 13

QTY/
Outer
carton

Width N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x HLength

2m 10m

Cat.No.

F10-02 24012 14 16 0.017 21 x 41 x 19

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Diameter rules provide accuracy in an ordinary
linear measurement plus diameter measurement.

KDS �at rules are most useful in 
machinery or textile applications.

Pocket Tap es W ith  p ush - p ull ty p e

F ree 1 3 / 1 6

C om p act F ree 1 9

Cat.No. Length Width
QTY/
Outer
carton

QTY/
Inner
carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
KF1320 WM BP
KF1635 WM BP
KF1655 WM BP

JIS
2m
3.5m
5.5m

13mm

16mm

120

606
8
7

11

10
9

13

0.025
0.016
0.019

30 x 42 x 20
16 x 50 x 20
18 x 49 x 21

Cat.No. Length Width
QTY/
Outer
carton

QTY/
Inner
carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
CF1935 WMBH BP
CF1955 WMBH BP
CF1975 WMBH BP

JIS 3.5m
5.5m
7.5m

19mm 606
13
15
18

15
17
20

0.035 20 x 61 x 29

Compact size pocket tape with smooth contoured line, the case �ts comfortably in the hand. Most 
popular in the stationery and DIY �elds. Without belt-clip.

Compact size pocket tape with convenient stop button and belt-clip.
Rugged diamond-pattern (4-revet) hook tip

Name Gradu
ation Cat. No. Length Width QTY/

Inner carton 
QTY/

Outer carton 

GGEVO 19/25 EU GGEVO19-55EU
5.5m

19mm

4

Packed 10 
inner cartons

40

EU GGEVO25-55EU

25mmEU GGEVO25-75EU 7.5m

EU GGEVO25-10EU 10m

GTR 25

EU GTR-G2550WEU BP 5m 25mm

Both side Print 19
ZS 25

ME ZS19-75YMEB BP 7.5m x 25ft. 19mm 6 60

EU
ZS25-55EUB BP 5.5m

25mm 4

40ZS25-80EUB BP 8m
ZS25-10EUB BP 10m

ME
ZS25-60YMEB BP 6m x 20ft.

Packed 12 
inner cartons

48ZS25-80YMEB BP 8m x 26ft.
ZS25-10YMEB BP 10m x 33ft.

Jumbo 19
Giant 25

EU

JM19-35WEUB CD 3.5m
19mm 6

Packed 10 
inner cartons

60
JM19-55WEUB CD

5.5m
GT25-55WEUB CD

25mm

4
Packed 8 
inner cartons

32
GT25-75WEUB CD 7.5m

ME
GT25-60YMEB BP 6m x 20ft.

6
Packed 10 
inner cartons

60
GT25-80YMEB BP 8m x 26ft.

Pocket Tap es p ackaging- 1  

Poket TapesPo
ke
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EU

ME

EU

EU

Pocket Tap es M arking sp ecif ications and graduations

JIS13mm wide

EU

ME16mm 5/8 inch wide

JIS

ME
19mm 3/4 inch wide

JIS

EU

25mm 1 inch wide

ME

JM19-35WEU19mm wide

GT25-75WEU25mm wide

Name Gradu
ation Cat. No. Length Width QTY/

Inner carton 
QTY/

Outer carton 

PRONEXT 
25 EU PX25-55EUB DB 5.5m 25mm 12

Packed 2 
inner POP
cartons

24

New NeoLock 13/16
EU

S16-35NEUB BP 3.5m
16mm

6

Packed 
20 inner 
cartons

120
S16-55NEUB BP 5.5m

ME S16-50NYMEB BP 5m x 16ft.

JIS

NS1320 WMBH BPLC 2m 13mm
NS1635 WMBH BPLC 3.5m

16mm

Packed 10 
inner cartons

60
NS1655 WMBH BPLC 5.5m

NeoLock 16

ME KS16-50YMEB BP 5m x 16ft.
Packed 
20 inner 
cartons

120

NeoLock 19

ME KS19-55YMEB BP 5.5m x 18ft. 19mm
Packed 
10 inner 
cartons

60

Free 13/16

JIS
KF1320 WM BP 2m 13mm

6

Packed 20 
inner cartons

120

KF1635 WM BP 3.5m
16mm

Packed 10 
inner cartons

60

KF1655 WM BP 5.5m
Compact Free19

JIS

CF1935 WMBH BP 3.5m

19mm
CF1955 WMBH BP 5.5m

CF1975 WMBH BP 7.5m

Steel Diameter tape
F10-02DM 2m

10mm 12

Packed 10 
inner cartons

120

F10-02EP 64ths
Packed 20 
inner cartons

240F10-02EPD 100ths
F10-02 2m

Mini-Rod
MN25-02 2m Rod

25mm 10
Packed 5 
inner cartons

50
MN25-02C 2m+2m Rod

Setting Measure ST13-01EU BP 1m CEmark

13mm 10

Packed 6 
inner cartons

60

ST13-02EU BP 2m CEmark
ST13-05EU BP 5m CE mark
STB13-01UE BP 1m CEmark
STB13-02EU BP 2m CEmark
STB13-05EU BP 5m CE mark
STC13-05EU BP 2m+2m CEmark
ST13-05ME BP 5m x 18ft.

Pocket Tap es p ackaging- 2  
Poket TapesPo

ke
t 

Ta
pe

s

5958



Tecron- 1 3

U nilong- 1 3

K aclong- 1 0

Multi-purpose, easy to use, Nylon coating long steel measuring tapes.
Standard tension:20°C 100N [Tape thickness: 0.45mm]

Unilong tapes are made from hardened and tempered high-carbon steel
which has been treated with phosphate to protect against rust and corrosion.
Standard tension:20°C 100N [Tape thickness: 0.23mm]

Cat.No. Length N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
TL13-30
TL13-50

30m
50m

51 6
8

8
10

0.022
0.027

30 x 31 x 23
30 x 35 x 26

13mm

Width QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

JIS

Cat.No. Length N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
UL13-30
UL13-50

30m
50m

51 6
8

QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

8
10

0.022
0.027

30 x 31 x 23
30 x 35 x 26

13mm

Width

JIS

Economical type of long tape, in an ABS plastic case, and equipped 
with vinyl wrist strap.
Standard tension:20°C 20N [Tape thickness: 0.18mm]

Cat.No. Length N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

KL10-10
KL10-20
KL10-30
KL10-10ME
KL10-20ME
KL10-30ME

10m
20m
30m
10m x 33ft
20m x 66ft
30m x 100ft

246

5
7

12
5
7

12

7
9

14
7
9

14

0.016

0.022

0.016

0.022

24 x 56 x 12

29 x 63 x 12

24 x 56 x 12

29 x 63 x 12

10mm

Width
QTY/

Outer 
carton

QTY/
Inner 
carton

JIS

ME

Nylon coating steel long tapes

Steel long tapes

Steel long tapes

L ong Tap esL ong Tap es

Quad-Speed rewind, extruded nylon coated stainless steel long tape. Easy 
to read black and red marking with quick reading meter �gures. Standard 
tension:20°C 50N [Tape thickness: 0.4mm]

Nylon coating stainless steel long tapes

Cat.No. Length N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
SST10-30
SST10-50

30m
50m

51 5
6

7
8

0.022
0.027

30 x 31 x 23
30 x 35 x 26

10mm

Width QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

S p eed Tecron- 1 0
S tainless S teel

With the Quad-Speed Tecron, turn the handle once and the tape rewinds four 
times!
And the nylon coating on the tape blades means it’s waterproof.10mm wide tape 
is also available. Standard tension:20°C 100N [Tape thickness: 0.45mm]

Cat.No. Length N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
ST13-30
ST13-50

30m
50m 51

7
10

9
12

0.022
0.027

30 x 31 x 23
30 x 35 x 2613mm

Width QTY/
Outer carton

QTY/
Inner carton

JIS

S p eed Tecron- 1 3

JIS

Long Tapes
Po

ke
t 

Ta
pe

s
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Cat.No.

QUAD-SPEED REWIND                                Standard tension 20°C 10N

Length N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

SGR12-30
SGR12-50
SGR12-1H
SGR12-120

30m
50m
100m
120m

51

5
6
9

12

7
8

11
14

0.027
0.035

0.052

31 x 33 x 26
31 x 37 x 31

31 x 45 x 37
12mm

Width
QTY/
Outer 
carton

QTY/
Inner 
carton

JIS

Cat.No. Min.
measuring unit

Max.
measuring distance Wheel dia. N.W.

(kgs)
G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
WM-1KS
WM-10KL
WM-10KDX

1cm

10cm

10cm
20cm
32cm

12

4

6

1

6
10
8

8
12
14

0.084
0.123
0.154

62 x 40 x 34
58 x 40 x 53
36 x 67 x 64

1km

10km

QTY/
Inner
carton

QTY/
Outer
carton

Cat.No.

CAPSULE TYPE                                           Standard tension 20°C 10N

OPEN TYPE                                                 Standard tension 20°C 10N

Length
QTY/
Outer 
carton

QTY/
Inner 
carton

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H

GK12-10
GK12-20
GK12-30

GR12-30
GR12-50
GR12-1H

10m
20m
30m

30m
50m
100m

10

10

5

1

1

3
4
5

3
5
8

5
6
7

5
7

10

0.008
0.015
0.020

0.029
0.036
0.028

14 x 37 x 15
18 x 41 x 20
21 x 43 x22

31 x 41 x 23
34 x 41 x 26
32 x 38 x 23

12mm

12mm

Width

JIS

JIS

L ong Tap es

S p eed Tuf m ic- 1 2 R

Tuf m ic- 1 2 C / 1 2 R

W alking M easure

With 
carrying 
case

With the Quad-Speed Tufmic, turn the handle once and the tape rewinds 
four times !
Tufmic glass-fiber tapes will not stretch or shrink, being resistant to water, 
humidity, temperature, and most chemicals.
Highly recommended for civil-engineers, land surveyors, and those who 
insist on quality instruments.  [Tape thickness: 0.48mm]

Tufmic glass-fiber tapes will not stretch or shrink, being resistant to water, 
humidity, temperature, and most chemicals.
Highly recommended for civil-engineers, land surveyors, and those who 
insist on quality instruments.  [Tape thickness: 0.48mm]

Capsule type

Open type

Walking-Measure is the industry's best choice for quick and easy measuring over a 
variety of surfaces and it accurately measures while you are walking. One person can 
measure faster than with a tape measure and you are not limited to length of the tapes.

10mm wide Tecron 
series

13mm wide Steel long 
tapes

Long TapesLo
ng

 T
ap

es
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Name Gradu
ation Cat. No. Length Width QTY/Inner carton QTY/Outer carton 

Speed
Tecron-10

JIS

SST10-30 30m
10mm

1

Packed 5 inner cartons

5

SST10-50 50m

Speed Tecron-13

ST13-30 30m

13mm

ST13-50 50m

Tecron-13
TL13-30 30m

TL13-50 50m

Unilong-13
UL13-30 30m

UL13-50 50m

Kaclong-10 KL10-10 10m

10mm 6

Packed 4 inner cartons

24

KL10-20 20m

KL10-30 30m

ME

KL10-10ME 10m x 33ft.

KL10-20ME 20m x 66ft.

KL10-30ME 30m x 100ft.

Speed
Tufmic-12R

JIS

SGR12-30 30m

12mm 1

Packed 5 inner cartons

5
SGR12-50 50m

SGR12-1H 100m

SGR12-120 120m

Tufmic-12C GK12-10 10m

Packed 10 inner cartons

10

GK12-20 20m

GK12-30 30m

Tufmic-12R GR12-30 30m

GR12-50 50m

GR12-1H 100m Packed 5 inner cartons 5

L ong Tap es p ackaging Electronic Products
Tracking Gauge

Detection
Accuracy
Min. unit: 

Measurement Range

Power

Battery Life 

Operable Temperature
Weight ( Main Unit and Batteries )

Dimensions

Accessories( Included )

Function

Transparent Type Photo-Interrupter
±3 mm Including a Quantization Error
0.001m   (1 mm)

0 to 40°C Celsius
1.7 kg
1,000 (L) × 44 (W) × 73 (H)

4 pieces of R6 or LR6 Battery

In: 0.315 - 3.200 m
Out: 1.050 - 3.900 m

Carrying Case, Four R6 Batteries,
Two Holders, Three Types of Tip Attachment

Stopping device for each pole,
Stop lever in last pole, Zero-set, Hold, 
10 Memory reference, Memory 
input, Display backlight, Selection of 
measuring unit, Inverse, Selection of 
automatic power-off, Memory clear

About 45 hours in normal continuous 
use (Manganese Batteries are used)

of

The Digital Tracking Gauge, designed for use in automotive body 
work.

Attachment

Inside pointer

Long pointer

Point header

Cat.No. Outer
(pcs.)

Inner
(pcs.)

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
TG-39 21 4 6 0.021 12 x 104 x 17

Electronic Products
Lo

ng
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es
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Electronic Products

Digital Pole Measures are an excellent way to measure diago-
nal and inside length.  
Six sectional measuring rod with 10 memories.

Pole-type measure 
makes your 
work easy ! 

Cat. No.
Min. length
Max. length

Outside dimension

Weight
Detection
Accuracy
Min. unit
Display
Operable Temperature
Power
Battery life 
Accessories
Function
  Memory references
  Stopping device of each pole
  Stop lever in last pole
  Zero-set
  Hold (Temporary hold of displayed value)
  Inverse
  Automatic power saving

  Selection of measuring unit

  Display backlight

DM-20
0.550m
2.000m

1.2kg

550 X 44 X
73mm

DM-40
0.880m
4.000m

1.7kg

880 X 44 X 
73mm

DM-50
1.050m
5.000m

1.95kg
Transmissive Photo Interrupter

±2mm(including quantization error )
0.001m (1 mm)

Digital 6 digit, LCD display
0 to 40°C Celsius

4 pieces of R6 or LR6 Battery
About 45 hours in normal continuous use (Manganese Batteries are used)
Exclusive carrying case, 4 pieces of R6 battery, Instruction Manual

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

1050 X 44 X
 73mm

DM-60
1.220m
6.000m

2.2kg

1220 X 44 X
 73mm

DMN-40
0.880m
4.000m

1.7kg

880 X 44 X 
73mm

DMN-50
1.050m
5.000m

1.95kg

1050 X 44 X 
73mm

Yes
5 min, 30 min and cancellation

Metric, inch, Sixteenths(1/16) and 
10THS/100THS of feet

no
5 min

Metric only

10 memory no

D igital Pole M easures

D igital Pole M easures- S

Cat.No. Outer
(pcs.)

Inner
(pcs.)

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
DM-20
DM-40
DM-50
DM-60

41

5
7
9

10

7
9

11
12

0.024
0.038
0.045
0.051

25 x 60 x 16
25 x 93 x 16
25 x 110 x 16
25 x 127 x 16

Cat.No. Outer
(pcs.)

Inner
(pcs.)

N.W.
(kgs)

G.W.
(kgs) M3 Carton size (Cm)

D x W x H
DMN-40
DMN-50

41 7
9

9
11

0.038
0.045

25 x 93 x 16
25 x 110 x 16

W ooden C h isels /  Planers
W ooden C h isels

Planers

KDS brand planes are made from high grade carbon 
steel with a Japanese white oak body. No. 5710 is for 
chamfer molding, No. 5720 is for round molding, and No. 
5730 is for micro planing. Blades are replaceable and 
can be sharpened. Available in various widths for 
elaborate work. Only in Japanese versions.

W
ooden Chisels /Planers
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